THE SECRET OF YITHEN

There is a secret about our Greek food.

|t is not really food. It is rather aroad. A two-direction road which allows you to travel
through space and time. It follows a mystical, multisensory route that leads directly to
Greece; Greece past or Greece present, depending on the dish. This is because it’s built
of materials authentically Greek, grown in Greece, produced in Greece, sourced from
Greece. We call this road "Yithen”, which is ancient Greek, for "from the earth”™ Once you
take it, you experience flavors, aromas, textures, and colours, which will linger in your
memory for a long time. Cooking and serving Greek food means keeping this road open.
Travel it and taste authentic Greece.



GREEK WELCOME
Bread Basket
homemade bread with olives and olive oil

WHILE YOU WAIT...

Sharing Platter & 5,
fava, taramosalata, tyrokafteri, tzatziki
(traditional greek dips), pita bread

TO START...
COLD ONES

Greek Feta 45
olive oil, oregano

Tuna Tartare with Crostini Bread <
lime, avocado, crostini

Traditional Tomato Bruschetta VG
homemade bread, fresh tomato, salsa, garlic, basil

Ntolmadakia & S (VG)

stuffed vine leaves withrice, traditional greek dish

Slow Cooked Octopus ¥ S
marinated in red wine vinegar, fresh herbs,
olive oil, greek style

HOT ONES

Tempura King Prawns
served with homemade aioli

Fried Calamari {? ()

served with homemade aioli

Keftedes &) S

homemade traditional meatballs
in tomato sauce, served with chips

Oven Baked Feta [, S %
roasted peppers and tomato, oregano, olive oll

GARDEN GOODNESS

Classic Chicken Caesar Salad .
soft boiled egg, bacon, parmesan 5%

() <«

A

Summer Avocado Salad (O 5
soft boiled egg, bacon, honey mustard dressing

Traditional Greek Salad [
greek feta, tomato, olives, cucumber, red onion

Nicoise Salad () <
grilled tuna loin steak, green beans,
asparagus, olives, cherry tomatoes, new potatoes

Green Salad (VG) 5
fresh green leaves, artichokes, asparagus, green olives,
cucumber, Kalamata olives

SOUPS

Tomato and Roasted Red Pepper 5
served with homemade crostini

S=®/

SeafoodSoup < ¥ PV S /
prawns, mussels, medley of fresh fish
Inrich bouillabaisse

£5.00

£12.50

£5.50

£19.90

£4.90

£6.90

£19.80

£14.50

£14.90

£12.90

£9.00

£15.90

£14.90

£12.90

£24.50

£10.50

£11.90

£21.50

FROM THE GRILL
(ALL SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD)

35-Day Matured Rib Eye Steak (16 oz)

4 Bone Rack of Lamb
35-Day Matured Sirloin Steak (12 oz)

OUR MAIN DISHES

Sausage and Mash ® S () [
creamy mash, giant yorkshire pudding,
red wine, onion, gravy

Corn Fed Chicken Supreme A
served with mushroom sauce

Stuffed Roasted Aubergine (V)
stuffed with mediterranean vegetables,
vegan mozzarela pumpkin seeds, rocket

SIDES

Greek Salad [5)

Homemade Chips
tripple cooked chips

Mash Potato [
creamy mash potato

Green Salad (V,VG)
fresh green leaves

Vegetable of the Day (V,VG)
green beans, tender broccoli,
white cabbage, baby carrots

Baby New Potatoes [
butter, new potatoes

Asparagus (V,VG)

Garlic Bread

FROM THE OCEAN

Catch of the Day (to share) <«
please ask the waiter for more details
served with 3 sides of your choice

Whole Monk Fish Tail << L&
chilli, tomato and lime salsa, asparagus

Whole Wild Sea Bass (to share for 2 people)
served with 2 sides of your choice << [

Pan-Fried Salmon Steak —< [\
tenderstem, lemon, caper beurre noisette

Pan-Fried Mediterranean Cod << [,
roasted cherry tomato and basil sauce,
olives

Yithen

£39.50

£31.50

£37.50

£19.90

£19.90

£15.00

£5.90
£6.00
£6.00

£3.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£3.50

Ask
pricel/kg

£34.50
£78.00

£28.00

£29.90

SAUCES
Green Peppercorn [ £2.50
Red Wine Onion Gravy S £2.50
Chimichurri S £2.50
Garlic Aioli () £2.50
Tartare Sauce () S £2.50
Homemade Bbq sauce /7 & < f & £2.50
RISOTTOS
Trufﬂe and Porcini Mushroom Risotto £22.00
[ S (V,GF)

Octopus and King Prawns Risotto £24.50
< [ ¥ ¥ (GF)

PASTA

Spaghetti Bolognese* ® S [ O £18.50
Spaghetti Aglio e Olio* ® A £15.50
Spaghetti With Green Pesto* ® A5 £16.50
Beef lasagne homemade ® S . O £18.50
*Gluten free pasta available

KIDS' MENU

Chicken Nuggets with Chips & Baked Beans £8.50
® 1.0

Penne Pasta with Tomato Sauce & Cheese £7.80
Fish Goujons with Chips, Baked Beans

& Tartare Sauce (%) << £8.90

V. £8.50

Spaghetti Bolognese (& /[F

e All of the olive oil used in the kitchen
IS from our own orchid in Kalamata, Greece.

e Our chips are made by hand fresh every day
using British Maris piper.

* Our bread is homemade in our kitchen daily.

e The fish we cook is fresh from trusted source,
from Greece -ask the waiter for availability.

YITHEN_UK ¥ YITHEN  ¢J® YITHEN_UK

DESSERTS
Choclate Brownle with Vanilla lce Cream £8.
Katall W|th Vanllla Ice Cream £8.
£8.
Lemon Cheesecake . ..
forest fruit coulis ® B Q =% £8.
Homemade Vanilla Panna Cotta
forest fruit coulis L) £9.
Vegan Chocolate Brownie &) VG £8.
Assorted Cheese Platter L
ask the waiter for more details
(selection of cheeses from Greece, Italy, UK)
ICE CREAM
Vanillalce Cream V= g2 & [ £5.
(2 scoops)
Chocolate = g £5:
(2 scoops)
= a5 & 5 £5.
(2 scoops)
¢ Celery {? Mollusc
Gluten == Nuts
Crustacean 2 Peanuts
() Egg ¥ Sesame
< Fish & Soya
& Lupin S Sulphites
Dairy B Mustard
() VG Vegan

V Vegetarian

GF Gluten Free

THANK YOU!

Service charge 10%
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