## Yithen

## MENU

## THE SECRET OF YITHEN

There is a secret about our Greek food.

It is not really food. It is rather a road. A two-direction road which allows you to travel through space and time. It follows a mystical, multisensory route that leads directly to Greece; Greece past or Greece present, depending on the dish. This is because it's built of materials authentically Greek, grown in Greece, produced in Greece, sourced from Greece. We call this road "Yithen", which is ancient Greek, for "from the earth". Once you take it, you experience flavors, aromas, textures, and colours, which will linger in your memory for a long time. Cooking and serving Greek food means keeping this road open.

Travel it and taste authentic Greece.

*	-/1		
V	1+	h	n
		116	<b>-</b>
_	LU.	TT/	711

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£8.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

			TIMICII				
- GREEK WELCOME		FROM THE GRILL  (ALL CEDVED VALLE CIDE CALAD)		SAUCES -		DESSERTS -	
Bread Basket 🔹 homemade bread with olives and olive oil	£5.00	(ALL SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD)  35-Day Matured Rib Eye Steak (16 oz)	£39.50	Green Peppercorn 📠	£2.50	Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla le	ce Cream £8.
				Red Wine Onion Gravy S	£2.50		
WHILE YOU WAIT		4 Bone Rack of Lamb	£31.50	Chimichurri S	£2.50	Kataifi with Vanilla Ice Cream	£8.
Sharing Platter 🚱 📠 ベ fava, taramosalata, tyrokafteri, tzatziki		35-Day Matured Sirloin Steak (12 oz)	£37.50				
(traditional greek dips), pita bread	£12.50	OLID MANINI DICHEC		Garlic Aioli ()	£2.50	Baklava with Vanilla Ice Cream	£8.
TO START		OUR MAIN DISHES		Tartare Sauce () S	£2.50		
COLD ONES		Sausage and Mash & S () All		Homemade Bbq sauce // A 🛆 🗎 🦸	£2.50	Lemon Cheesecake forest fruit coulis	£8.
Greek Feta		creamy mash, giant yorkshire pudding, red wine, onion, gravy	£19.90				
olive oil, oregano	£5.50			- RISOTTOS		Homemade Vanilla Panna Cotta forest fruit coulis	£9.
Tuna Tartare with Crostini Bread 🗪 🔞 🧳		Corn Fed Chicken Supreme 🕮 served with mushroom sauce	£19.90	Truffle and Porcini Mushroom Risotto	£22.00	TOTOSCITUIC COUNTS 房间点	
lime, avocado, crostini	£19.90		_ 13.30	温 S (V,GF)	*	Vegan Chocolate Brownie 🔮 VG	£8.
		Stuffed Roasted Aubergine (V)		Octopus and King Prawns Risotto	£24.50	Assorted Cheese Platter 🖟 😫	
Traditional Tomato Bruschetta 😿 VG 🔞 homemade bread, fresh tomato, salsa, garlic, basil	£4.90	stuffed with mediterranean vegetables, vegan mozzarela pumpkin seeds, rocket	£15.00	<b>○ 温 掌 (GF)</b>		ask the waiter for more details	
						(selection of cheeses from Gree	ce, Italy, UK)
Ntolmadakia & S (VG) stuffed vine leaves with rice, traditional greek dish	£6.90	- SIDES -		PASTA -		ICE CREAM	
		Greek Salad <u>偏</u>	£5.90	Spaghetti Bolognese* 🐌 S 📠 🔾	£18.50	TOE CREAIVI	
Slow Cooked Octopus V S		Homemade Chips			C1E E0	Vanilla Ice Cream 🕒 🎉 🤌 📠	£5.
marinated in red wine vinegar, fresh herbs, olive oil, greek style	£19.80	tripple cooked chips	£6.00	Spaghetti Aglio e Olio* 🕲 📠	£15.50	(2 scoops)	
		Mash Potato		Spaghetti With Green Pesto* 🕲 📠	£16.50	Chocolate	£5.
HOT ONES		creamy mash potato	£6.00	Beef lasagne homemade 🖲 S 📠 🔾	£18.50	(2 scoops)	
Tempura King Prawns 😉 🦉						Mint De	£5.
served with homemade aioli	£14.50	Green Salad (V,VG) fresh green leaves	£3.50	*Gluten free pasta available		(2 scoops)	
Fried Calamari P 🔾 😉							
served with homemade aioli	£14.90	Vegetable of the Day (V,VG) green beans, tender broccoli,		- KIDS' MENU			
Keftedes 🔮 S		white cabbage, baby carrots	£6.00	Chicken Nuggets with Chips & Baked Beans	£8.50	Celery	Mollusc
homemade traditional meatballs		Poby Now Pototoco *F		The Child and a bake a bear is	_ 0.00	Gluten	Nuts
in tomato sauce, served with chips	£12.90	Baby New Potatoes 🛅 butter, new potatoes	£6.00		£7 00	Crustacean	Peanuts
Oven Baked Feta 🖺 S 🧨				Penne Pasta with Tomato Sauce & Cheese	£7.80	() Egg	
roasted peppers and tomato, oregano, olive oil	£9.00	Asparagus (V,VG)	£6.00				Soya
— GARDEN GOODNESS		Garlic Bread 🔮	£3.50	Fish Goujons with Chips, Baked Beans & Tartare Sauce 🛞 🗙	£8.90	<b>A</b> Lupin	S Sulphites
							≜ Mustard
Classic Chicken Caesar Salad soft boiled egg, bacon, parmesan 🔞 🚉 🔾 🧪	£15.90	FROM THE OCEAN		Spaghetti Bolognese 🔞 🛅 🧨	£8.50	Dairy	- Wiustaiu
		Catch of the Day (to share)				₩ VG Ve	aan
Summer Avocado Salad () 🛅 🗎 soft boiled egg, bacon, honey mustard dressing	£14.90	please ask the waiter for more details	Ask				gari
		served with 3 sides of your choice	price/kg	• All of the olive oil used in the kitchen		V Veget	arian
Traditional Greek Salad 🖟 greek feta, tomato, olives, cucumber, red onion	£12.90	Whole Monk Fish Tail 🔾 🛅		is from our own orchid in Kalamata, Greec	ce.	GF Gluter	n Free
		chilli, tomato and lime salsa, asparagus	£34.50	Our chips are made by hand fresh every d	ay		
Nicoise Salad 🔾 ベ grilled tuna loin steak, green beans,		Whole Wild Sea Bass (to share for 2 people)		using British Maris piper.			
asparagus, olives, cherry tomatoes, new potatoes	£24.50	served with 2 sides of your choice 🔾 🚉	£78.00	<ul> <li>Our bread is homemade in our kitchen da</li> </ul>	ily.		
Green Salad (VG)		Pan-Fried Salmon Steak 🔾 🛅		• The fish we cook is fresh from trusted sou	urce	THANK	YOU!
fresh green leaves, artichokes, asparagus, green olives,	£10.50	tenderstem, lemon, caper beurre noisette	£28.00	from Greece -ask the waiter for availability			
cucumber, Kalamata olives		Pan-Fried Mediterranean Cod 🔾 🛅					
- SOUPS		roasted cherry tomato and basil sauce,					
Tomato and Roasted Red Pepper 🖟 S 🗙 🖫 🥒		olives	£29.90			Service char	ge 10%
served with homemade crostini	£11.90						
Seafood Soup $\propto \cite{V} S \cite{V}$				(2) YITHEN_UK f YITHEN & YITH	HEN_UK		
prawns, mussels, medley of fresh fish							
in rich bouillabaisse	£21.50						